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320169 CRITTENDEN, RODNEY
320170 CRITTENDEN, RODNEY
320171 DURYEA, JANIS

320172 ENNIS, PATRICIA A

320173 ENNIS, PATRICIA A

320174 GANTT, KATHLEEN R

320175 MATNEY, JUDY H

320176 MATNEY, JUDY H

1993 — 1994 JUVENILE CASH FUND

308734 FADLER COMPANY INC.
311421 FADLER COMPANY INC.
316042 KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC
316416 svsca

316418 BROADWAY POULTRY

316420 HOMELAND STORES INC
316421 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
317367 ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO INC
317435 OKLAHOMA STATE

319565 NAPCO

319566 CARPENTER PAPER CO
319567 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
319568 K MART

320373 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO

1993 - 1994 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND
319506 AMERICAN CHAMBER OF
320271 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
1993 ~ 1994 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

308783 COLE PUBLICATIONS

316163 ESCO JOE TIRE CO

316367 MOTOROLA INC.

317592 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
317933 PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT
318927 CELLULAR ONE

319368 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
319509 ' COMPUTER DISCOUNT

319870 REALTY OPERATING CO
319894 MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS
319895 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE
320000 LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC
320036 KNOX CAMERAS INC

320333 CLARK BOARDMAN CALLAGHAN
320351 ARMAMENT SYSTEMS &
930719 HERB CALVERT

930719 BOB DARBY

930719 CURTIS FRNKLIN

930719 DAN FRITZ

930719 JOHN HANING

930719 JERRY HOLLOWAY

930719 T. K. KAVANAUGH

930719 JERRY QUINTON

930719 MARK STEVENS

930719 STEVE WOODRUFF

930719 JOHN WRIGHT

930719 oTC

930717 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

1993 - 1994 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

310979 TULSA AUTD SPRING CO
311679 SHELL CREEK TRASH DUMP
312286 ECOSYSTEMS INC

312287 ECOSYSTEMS INC

312288 ECOSYSTEMS INC

312914 VULCAN INC

314579 SOONER AIRGAS INC

315001 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
315150 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
315674 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
315676 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
315677 SUPERIOR LAWN & LANDSCAPE
315865 VULCAN INC

316250 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
316251 ECOSYSTEMS INC

316254 CELLULAR ONE

316298 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
316985 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
317032 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
317402 DANDI INCORPORATED
317404 OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION
317405 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
317450 SOONER AIRGAS INC .
317458 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

STATE TAX

FICA

HIFICA

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

138.20
138.20
186.90
451.30
451.30
419.14
165.93
165.93

237.92
124.75
93.60
662.54
121.63
79 .74
1,085.06
&69.00
96.00
197.52
229.57
355.10
97.92
248.85

1464.50
353.14

388.50
997.20
5,000 .00
47.00
6,387.50
399.22
460.28
464.10
50.00
316.00
1,570.00
100.00
119.84
101.71
bb .43
210.00
210.00
105.00
315.00
105.00
210.00
105.00
210.00
175.00
210.00
210.00
4,72
256.06
'59.89

199.17
10.00
&0.00
60.00
60.00
1,973.32
151 .49
79.13
62.00
135.00
28.00
150.00
1,444,85
28.00
60.00
244,20
164 .60
196.80
30.00
25.00
569 .77
177.80
91.34
421.00




