·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MONDAY, JULY	19, 1993, CONTINUED		
	,		138.20
320169	CRITTENDEN, RODNEY	BENEFITS	138.20
320170	CRITTENDEN, RODNEY CRITTENDEN, RODNEY	BENEFITS	186.90
320171	DURYEA, JANIS	BENEFITS	451.30
320172	FINIATO' CHILITOTA A	BENEFITS	451.30
320173	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	BENEFITS	419.14
320174	GANTT, KATHLEEN R	BENEFITS	165.93
320175	MATRICE, SUBTE		165.93
320176	MATNEY, JUDY H	BENEF ITS	103.75
THE THEFAT IS CACH TUND			
	VENILE CASH FUND	SERVICES	237.92
308734	FADLER COMPANY INC. FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	124.75
311421	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	93.60
316042 316416	SYSCO	SERVICES	662.54
	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	121.63
316418 316420	HOMELAND STORES INC		79.74
316420		SERVICES	1,085.04
317367	ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO INC		69.00
317435	OKLAHOMA STATE	SERVICES	96.00
319565	NAPCO	SERVICES	197.52
317566	CARPENTER PAPER CO		229.57
	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	355.10
319568	K MART	SERVICES	97.92
320373	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	248.85
1993 - 1994 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND			
319506	AMERICAN CHAMBER OF	SERVICES	164.50
320271	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	55.14
1993 - 1994 SH	HERIFFS CASH FUND		
308783	COLE PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	388.50
316163	ESCO JOE TIRE CO	SERVICES	997.20
316367	MOTOROLA INC.	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
317592	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	47.00
317933	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	6,387.50
318927	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES SERVICES	399.22
319368	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	460.28
319509	COMPUTER DISCOUNT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
319870	REALTY OPERATING CO	SERVICES	50.00
319894	MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS		
319895	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE		
320000	LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC		100.00
350039	KNOX CAMERAS INC	SERVICES	119.84
350333	CLARK BOARDMAN CALLAGHAN	SERVICES	101.71
320351	ARMAMENT SYSTEMS &	SERVICES	66.43
930719	HERB CALVERT	SALARY	210.00
930719	BOB DARBY	SALARY	210.00
930719	CURTIS FRNKLIN	SALARY	105.00
930719	DAN FRITZ	SALARY	315.00
930719	JOHN HANING	SALARY	105.00
930719	JERRY HOLLOWAY	SALARY	210.00
930719	T. K. KAVANAUGH	SALARY	105.00
930719	JERRY QUINTON	SALARY	210.00
930719	MARK STEVENS	SALARY	175.00
930719	STEVE WOODRUFF	SALARY	210.00
930719	JOHN WRIGHT	SALARY	210.00
930719	OTC	STATE TAX	4.72
930719	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA	256.06
930719	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	HIFICA	59.89
1000 1007	ICHUAY I CACH CUND		
***************************************	IGHWAY T-CASH FUND	GEDUTOEC	100 45
310979	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SERVICES	199.17
311679	SHELL CREEK TRASH DUMP	SERVICES	10.00
312286	ECOSYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	60.00
312287	ECOSYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	60.00
312288	ECOSYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	60.00
312914	VULCAN INC	SERVICES	1,973.32
314579	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	151.49
315001	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	79.13
315150	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	62.00
315674	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	135.00
315676	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	28.00
315677	SUPERIOR LAWN & LANDSCAPE	SERVICES	150.00
315865	VULCAN INC	SERVICES	1,444.85
316250	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	28.00
316251	ECOSYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	60.00
316254	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	244.20
316298	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	164.60
316985	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES	196.80
317032	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	30.00
317402	DANDI INCORPORATED	SERVICES	25.00
317404	OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION	SERVICES	569.77
317405	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	177.80
317450	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	91.34
317458	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	421.00
H			